

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPL No. 80 of 2024

Cement Employees Union **Vs.** Ultra Tech Cement Limited

23.02.2024	<p>Mr. Aashutosh Shukla, counsel for the petitioner.</p> <p>This matter would be an exception to this Bench.</p> <p>Registry is directed to place the matter before another Bench, in which, I (Narendra Kumar Vyas, J.) am not a member.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) Judge</p>