

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPL No. 80 of 2024

Cement Employees Union ***Versus*** Ultra Tech Cement Limited

04.3.2024	Shri Ashutosh Shukla, counsel for the petitioner. Heard. Issue notice to the respondent. PF be paid within a week by ordinary mode as well as by registered post. Record of the Court below be requisitioned. List this case in the week commencing 22nd April, 2024. Sd/- (Naresh Kumar Chandravanshi) Judge
Bini	