

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

**WPL No. 80 of 2024**

Cement Employees Union **Versus** Ultra Tech Cement Limited

10/06/2024	<p>None for the parties. Post the matter after 8 weeks.</p> <p>Sd/- (Deepak Kumar Tiwari) <b>Judge</b></p>
Barve	